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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bushels Basket

A-Rod Boner!!

Puccio Puccio Hands Up

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
I'm Rick James Bitches

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2

E- Balls

A-Rod Boner!!

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers
I'm Rick James Bitches
CutlerGoesBothWays

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
E- Balls

A-Rod Boner!!

Bushels Basket

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
ManHanded Ground Apes

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
E- Balls

A-Rod Boner!!

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
CutlerGoesBothWays

I'm Rick James Bitches

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
A-Rod Boner!!

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
ManHanded Ground Apes
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
I'm Rick James Bitches

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
E- Balls

A-Rod Boner!!

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
ManHanded Ground Apes
I'm Rick James Bitches

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
A-Rod Boner!!

Puccio Puccio Hands Up

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
I'm Rick James Bitches
CutlerGoesBothWays

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
CutlerGoesBothWays
A-Rod Boner!!

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
ManHanded Ground Apes
I'm Rick James Bitches

111.60
165.70
87.70
80.00
127.20

57.10
87.10
98.50
77.30
98.10

126.80
120.80
140.90
109.40
103.90

98.10
88.00
89.10
82.20
118.00

111.80

82.30
112.40
115.60
183.30

107.50
104.60
97.60
99.10
120.20

114.70
166.00
105.00
125.70
118.90

83.20
78.50
122.90
109.70
101.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers
ManHanded Ground Apes

E- Balls

R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S
CutlerGoesBothWays

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
Puccio Puccio Hands Up
R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S
Bushels Basket
ManHanded Ground Apes

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers
I'm Rick James Bitches
R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S
CutlerGoesBothWays

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

Bushels Basket

ManHanded Ground Apes

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers

E- Balls

CutlerGoesBothWays

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers
Bushels Basket
R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S

Bushels Basket

CutlerGoesBothWays

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers

E- Balls

ManHanded Ground Apes

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers
R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S

Bushels Basket

R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

Bushels Basket

E- Balls
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72.70
106.80
80.70
133.50
97.20

107.50

89.40
101.80
129.70
114.30

125.40
98.70
119.30
143.40
84.30

84.60
76.50
95.20
103.20
76.30

136.70
71.50
53.30

111.00

108.30

124.40
96.70
150.90
137.10
82.00

90.00
101.50
96.80
157.90
92.70

138.50
95.50
115.30
60.50
146.10
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
E- Balls

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
A-Rod Boner!!

I'm Rick James Bitches
CutlerGoesBothWays

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

A-Rod Boner!!

Puccio Puccio Hands Up

ManHanded Ground Apes

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers
CutlerGoesBothWays

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
CutlerGoesBothWays

E- Balls

A-Rod Boner!!

ManHanded Ground Apes

I'm Rick James Bitches

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
A-Rod Boner!!

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
ManHanded Ground Apes

I'm Rick James Bitches
CutlerGoesBothWays

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
A-Rod Boner!!

Puccio Puccio Hands Up

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
I'm Rick James Bitches
CutlerGoesBothWays

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Puccio Puccio Hands Up

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers
CutlerGoesBothWays

E- Balls

Bushels Basket

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
E- Balls

Bushels Basket

A-Rod Boner!!

ManHanded Ground Apes

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
I'm Rick James Bitches

E- Balls

ManHanded Ground Apes

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers

124.80
87.90
138.40
123.20
79.50

117.90
99.40
99.20
73.20
87.10

65.70
139.70
67.40
57.80
143.70

107.30
109.10
98.50
86.10
62.60

137.60
101.00
113.80
137.20

83.80

152.90
97.10
98.90
85.90
96.90
84.80

108.40

77.50
109.60
105.30
126.00

97.30
83.80
161.00
108.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers
ManHanded Ground Apes
R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

Bushels Basket

I'm Rick James Bitches
Bushels Basket

E- Balls
R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers
R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S

Bushels Basket

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

Puccio Puccio Hands Up

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers
R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S

Bushels Basket

E- Balls

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S

Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers
Bushels Basket

ManHanded Ground Apes

E- Balls

A-Rod Boner!!

I'm Rick James Bitches
R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S
ManHanded Ground Apes

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
I'm Rick James Bitches

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S
CutlerGoesBothWays

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
Bushels Basket

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

105.30
123.20
112.20
119.10
147.40

104.50
126.40
116.80
99.80
86.60

83.40
103.70
69.90
72.70
55.80

124.60
108.60
111.80

96.20
120.70

118.20
81.00
90.70
94.80

140.20

75.90
104.20
120.90
107.60

168.10
126.60
99.10
121.10
94.90

169.90
97.00
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R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
A-Rod Boner!!
CutlerGoesBothWays

87.90
84.70
82.10
38.50
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