

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bushels Basket	111.60	VS	Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	72.70
A-Rod Boner!!	165.70	VS	ManHanded Ground Apes	106.80
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	87.70	VS	E- Balls	80.70
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	80.00	VS	R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	133.50
I'm Rick James Bitches	127.20	VS	CutlerGoesBothWays	97.20
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
E- Balls	57.10	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	107.50
A-Rod Boner!!	87.10	VS	Puccio Puccio Hands Up	89.40
Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	98.50	VS	R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	101.80
I'm Rick James Bitches	77.30	VS	Bushels Basket	129.70
CutlerGoesBothWays	98.10	VS	ManHanded Ground Apes	114.30
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
E- Balls	126.80	VS	Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	125.40
A-Rod Boner!!	120.80	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	98.70
Bushels Basket	140.90	VS	R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	119.30
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	109.40	VS	CutlerGoesBothWays	143.40
ManHanded Ground Apes	103.90	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	84.30
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
E- Balls	98.10	VS	R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	84.60
A-Rod Boner!!	88.00	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	76.50
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	89.10	VS	Bushels Basket	95.20
CutlerGoesBothWays	82.20	VS	ManHanded Ground Apes	103.20
I'm Rick James Bitches	118.00	VS	Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	76.30
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
A-Rod Boner!!	111.80	VS	E- Balls	136.70
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	82.30	VS	CutlerGoesBothWays	71.50
ManHanded Ground Apes	112.40	VS	Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	53.30
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	115.60	VS	Bushels Basket	111.00
I'm Rick James Bitches	183.30	VS	R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	108.30
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
E- Balls	107.50	VS	Bushels Basket	124.40
A-Rod Boner!!	104.60	VS	CutlerGoesBothWays	96.70
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	97.60	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	150.90
ManHanded Ground Apes	99.10	VS	R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	137.10
I'm Rick James Bitches	120.20	VS	Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	82.00
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
A-Rod Boner!!	114.70	VS	E- Balls	90.00
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	166.00	VS	ManHanded Ground Apes	101.50
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	105.00	VS	Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	96.80
I'm Rick James Bitches	125.70	VS	R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	157.90
CutlerGoesBothWays	118.90	VS	Bushels Basket	92.70
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
CutlerGoesBothWays	83.20	VS	R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	138.50
A-Rod Boner!!	78.50	VS	Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	95.50
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	122.90	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	115.30
ManHanded Ground Apes	109.70	VS	Bushels Basket	60.50
I'm Rick James Bitches	101.50	VS	E- Balls	146.10



FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
E- Balls	124.80	VS	Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	105.30
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	87.90	VS	ManHanded Ground Apes	123.20
A-Rod Boner!!	138.40	VS	R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	112.20
I'm Rick James Bitches	123.20	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	119.10
CutlerGoesBothWays	79.50	VS	Bushels Basket	147.40
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
A-Rod Boner!!	117.90	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	104.50
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	99.40	VS	Bushels Basket	126.40
ManHanded Ground Apes	99.20	VS	E- Balls	116.80
Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	73.20	VS	R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	99.80
CutlerGoesBothWays	87.10	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	86.60
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
CutlerGoesBothWays	65.70	VS	Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	83.40
E- Balls	139.70	VS	R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	103.70
A-Rod Boner!!	67.40	VS	Bushels Basket	69.90
ManHanded Ground Apes	57.80	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	72.70
I'm Rick James Bitches	143.70	VS	Puccio Puccio Hands Up	55.80
				00.00
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
A-Rod Boner!!	107.30	VS	Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	124.60
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	109.10	VS	R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	108.60
ManHanded Ground Apes	98.50	VS	Bushels Basket	111.80
I'm Rick James Bitches	86.10	VS	E- Balls	96.20
CutlerGoesBothWays	62.60	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	120.70
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
A-Rod Boner!!	137.60	VS	R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	118.20
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	101.00	VS	Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	81.00
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	113.80	VS	Bushels Basket	90.70
I'm Rick James Bitches	137.20	VS	ManHanded Ground Apes	94.80
CutlerGoesBothWays	83.80	VS	E- Balls	140.20
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	152.90	VS	A-Rod Boner!!	75.90
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	97.10	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	104.20
Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	98.90	VS	R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	120.90
CutlerGoesBothWays	85.90	VS	ManHanded Ground Apes	107.60
E- Balls	96.90			
Bushels Basket	84.80			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
E- Balls	108.40	VS	Puccio Puccio Hands Up	168.10
Bushels Basket	77.50	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	126.60
A-Rod Boner!!	109.60	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	99.10
ManHanded Ground Apes	105.30	VS	R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	121.10
Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	126.00	VS	CutlerGoesBothWays	94.90
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
I'm Rick James Bitches	97.30	VS	Puccio Puccio Hands Up	169.90
E- Balls	83.80	VS	Bushels Basket	97.00
ManHanded Ground Apes	161.00	-		
Braun Has A Love Child With Rodgers	108.40			
-				



R-E-D-O-N-K-U-L-O-U-S	87.90
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	84.70
A-Rod Boner!!	82.10
CutlerGoesBothWays	38.50